Janet Strate   65 

Stephen (Steve) Banton 72 

Loralee Mondl   244 

Jeffrey R. Morrell  142 

PROPOSITION S (4/7
th

Majority) 

Shall the Rockwood R-6 School District, St. Louis County, Missouri, issue its general obligation 

bonds in the amount of Thirty-Eight Million Four Hundred Thousand Dollars ($38,400,000) for 

the purpose of acquiring, constructing, renovating, repairing, improving, furnishing and 

equipping school sites, buildings and related facilities in the District, including but not limited to 

(1) safety and health measures, (2) technology infrastructure and classroom technology and (3)